These instructions are written for qualified and experienced personnel. Please study them carefully before starting any work. Any liability or responsibility for the
 results of improper or unsafe installation practices is disclaimed. Please respect valid environmental regulations for assembly and waste disposal. Always make
 sure to use appropriate personal protection!
®
HELIFLEX Cable
®  CELLFLEX Cable
Installation Instructions
10000006043-04

Installation Instructions
10000006043-04
® ®
Wall Gland for HELIFLEX - CELLFLEX  cables
Fig. 3
Kabeltyp Cable
Type
Model
Name
D  ø (mm) d  ø (mm)
HCA 38 WF-38 40 65
LCF 12 WF-38 40 65
HCA 58 WF-58 40 65
LCF/UCF 78 WF-78 40 65
HCA 78 WF-78 40 65
HCA 118 WF-118 55 77
LCFS/UCF 114 WF-118 55 77
LCF 158 WF-158 70 90
HCA 158 WF-158 70 90
HCA 214 WF-214 70 90
HCA 295 WF-295 105 131
HCA 300 WF-300 105 131
HCA 400 WF-400 105 131